Nashville

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ALVAREZ, PAULA

BARRON, HORACE

BELL, LESA

BRAND, MYRA

BUSBY, JEREMY

CHAMBERS, DYLAN

COFFEE, ROBIN

CONANT, JAMES

COULTER, REBA

EDWARDS, PAUL

EVANS,

CASSANDRA

FRENCH, WILLIE

Oct 14, 2019

Current Contract
Title

AIDES/NURSE

210 DAY
CUSTODIAN

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

#2 SEC/CUST 195
DAY

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

AIDES/NURSE

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

#1 POS
SECRETARY

210 DAY
CUSTODIAN

#1 POS
SECRETARY

AIDES/NURSE

Degree Employee
Title Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

1"

24

16

8.5

12

Days
Worked

188

210

240

195

240

211

188

240

218

210

218

188

Annual
Salary

18,457.00

16,044.00

51,456.00

19,159.00

40,512.00

22,788.00

18,711.00

38,150.00

24,451.00

16,010.00

24,451.00

17,463.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

4:14:26 PM



Nashville

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

GALLARDO,
VIRIRIANA

GANDY, MELISSA

HALE, ASHLEY

HAMPTON,
COURTNEY

HARTNESS, LAYLA

HARVILL, LISA

HENDRIX, MELISHA

HENDRY,
STEPHANIE

HOSTETLER,
JESSICA

HUGHES, KENNY

JEFFERSON,
MONICA

JOHNSON,
CLIFFORD

Oct 14, 2019

Current Contract
Title

AIDES/NURSE

BUS DRIVER

#2 SEC/CUST 195

DAY

210 DAY

CUSTODIAN

AIDES/NURSE

TREAS/BKR/TECH/

MAINT

AIDES/NURSE

AIDES/NURSE

AIDES/NURSE

BUS DRIVER

AIDES/NURSE

BUS DRIVER

Degree
Title

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

1

13

16

3.5

6.5

Days
Worked

188

178

195

153

188

240

188

188

188

178

188

178

Annual
Salary

18,457.00

10,893.60

19,159.00

11,664.43

18,457.00

35,443.00

17,463.00

31,739.00

18,711.00

5,446.80

18,711.00

7,080.84

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

4:14:26 PM



Nashville
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Degree Employee Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Title Title Type Total Worked Salary
JOHNSON, JOYCE AIDES/NURSE Classified 15 188  33,318.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
LOFTON, JEREMY CUSTODIAN Classified 6 240 22,406.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
LOLLIS, EARL ?:LOS?'?)EIAN Classified 6 210 13,035.75 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
LOVELIS, JERRI AIDES/NURSE Classified 20 188 18,711.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
MACK, TRAVIS BUS DRIVER Classified 19 178  10,893.60 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
MATHIS, JUDY AIDES/NURSE Classified 7 188 18,711.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
MEDLIN, JEANA AIDES/NURSE Classified 5 188 31,739.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
MOTE, KARA gi‘EESEOGIST Classified 0 190 55,680.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
SPCH PATH 9,280.00
NICHOLS, DALTON  DIR MSE+15  Classified 33 240 90,285.00 Addition Duty Actual
TRANSP/ Description Salary
ATHLETICS
ATHLETIC DIR 8,085.00
TRANSP
DIRECTOR 27,400.00
NOEL, MALINDA #1 POS Classified 3 218 24,451.00 -
’ ’ Addition Duty Actual
SECRETARY Description Salary
0.00
PEREZ, AMBER AIDES/NURSE BSE Classified 9 188 18,457.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
PEREZ, ANA LILIA AIDES/NURSE Classified 6 188 18,457.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Oct 14, 2019

4:14:26 PM



Nashville
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Degree Employee Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Title Title Type Total Worked Salary

PEREZ, ROSA MIGRANT CLERK Classified 7 195  22,105.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
PETTY, BRYCE ;\I'/IRAIIE,\,?_?/BKR/TECH/ Classified 9 240 51,168.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
REBSAMEN, JAN §2A$EC/CUST 195 Classified 16 195 19,159.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
SEEREEDRA AIDES/NURSE Classified 3 188 18,457.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
RICHARDS, KAREN  AIDES/NURSE Classified 10 188  31,739.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
ﬁiggﬁgg]ﬁE AIDES/NURSE Classified 17 188 18,457.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
ROBINSON, SHEILA g:zgggTARY Classified 7 218 24,451.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
SggEII_(IBZUEZ, AIDES/NURSE Classified 0 188 18,457.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
ROGERS, EMMETT  AIDES/NURSE Classified 0 152 15,128.04 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
SANDERS, BILLY BUS DRIVER Classified 8 178 10,212.75 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
gggggl{NNS CUSTODIAN Classified 10 240 18,336.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
gEE/(EgGINS, BUS DRIVER Classified 16 178 7,080.84 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Oct 14, 2019 4 4:14:26 PM



Nashville

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

SHERMAN, NATALIE

SMITH, JULIE

SPURLING,

SHERRY

STEWART, DORIS

STEWART, LESTER

STUART, NADINE

THOMAS, JACKIE

THURMAN, DEBRA

TOLLETT, TERRE

TRAYLOR,

DELFORD

UPTON, TRACEY

VAN KIRK,
JACQUELINE

Oct 14, 2019

Current Contract
Title

#2 SEC/CUST 195
DAY

FOOD SERVICE
SUPV

BUS DRIVER

AIDES/NURSE

210 DAY
CUSTODIAN

210 DAY
CUSTODIAN

BUS DRIVER

210 DAY
CUSTODIAN

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

210 DAY
CUSTODIAN

AIDES/NURSE

AIDES/NURSE

Degree

Title

Employee

Type
Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

12

13

25

20

19

3.5

13

Days
Worked

195

218

178

188

210

210

178

210

240

210

188

188

Annual
Salary

19,159.00

37,920.00

5,446.80

19,958.00

16,044.00

16,044.00

9,531.90

18,917.00

35,443.00

16,044.00

18,711.00

18,711.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

4:14:26 PM



Nashville

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

VILLATORO, IDALIA

WEBB, MARY

WESTFALL, CHAD

WILLARD, JAMES

WILLIAMS, PHYLLIS

WINTON, ZACK

WRIGHT,
THADDEUS

Oct 14, 2019

Current Contract
Title

CUSTODIAN

FOOD SVC TECH

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

BUS MECHANIC

AIDES/NURSE

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

TREAS/BKR/TECH/
MAINT

Degree Employee
Title Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

24

22

18

Days
Worked

178

186

240

250

188

53

240

Annual
Salary

8,481.70

15,390.00

33,581.00

42,140.00

17,463.00

8,424.79

35,654.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

4:14:26 PM



